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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 2
Vice President: John Smith is on Lane 3

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 2

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 5 8 Bearcrest 36 12 582 20961 697 1857 36 0
2 7 2 The Bloody Hells 28½ 19½ 561 20182 655 1788 28½ 0
3 8 3 Team 3 28 20 551 19784 657 1799 28 0
4 1 4 Evoke Your Mom 26 22 551 19988 650 1817 26 0
5 6 5 You Go Girls! 23½ 24½ 541 19508 641 1759 23½ 0
6 2 1 Team 1 21½ 26½ 559 20054 738 1973 21½ 0
7 4 7 Team 7 16½ 31½ 529 19088 644 1722 16½ 0
8 3 6 Team 6 12 36 543 19605 661 1728 12 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 3 508 565 514 1587 1 <---> Bearcrest 545 550 546 1641 3
3-4 You Go Girls! 619 549 458 1626 2 <---> The Bloody Hells 546 508 630 1684 2
5-6 Evoke Your Mom 589 558 480 1627 1 <---> Team 6 555 560 583 1698 3
7-8 Team 7 482 485 531 1498 1 <---> Team 1 452 625 607 1684 3

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1973 Team 1 697 Bearcrest
1817 Evoke Your Mom 661 Team 6
1799 Team 3 655 The Bloody Hells

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 756 Zach Shriber 277 Rory Cowan

736 Bryce Wilson 277 Kevin Eubanks

Women 581 Elley Norman 224 Mallory Hicks
224 Kailyn Homan

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

630 The Bloody Hells 1698 Team 6
625 Team 1 1684 Team 1
619 You Go Girls! 1684 The Bloody Hells

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 637 Zach Shriber 246 Scott Wynn

628 Bryce Wilson 245 Bryan Fenger

Women 559 Elley Norman 214 Mallory Hicks
350 Kailyn Homan

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Team 1
Gary Finnell 5208 27 192 228 647 193 192
Tony Diaz 5261 33 159 256 570 160 159
Zach Shriber 7491 36 208 278 756 202 208

2 - The Bloody Hells
Carlos Madrigal 6011 33 182 235 647 178 182
Elley Norman 5855 33 177 244 581 185 177
Scott Wynn 7278 36 202 264 656 198 202

3 - Team 3
Lloyd Sturdy 7014 36 194 242 652 190 194
Robert Contreras 6233 36 173 234 642 178 173
Dennis Beets 6073 33 184 233 632 186 184

4 - Evoke Your Mom
Rory Cowan 5879 33 178 277 627 182 178
Justin Labate 6926 36 192 234 624 183 192
Nate Farr 4913 27 181 254 599 188 181
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
5 - You Go Girls!
Kailyn Homan 5091 32 159 224 573 157 159
Steven Fenner 6459 36 179 252 640 179 179
Bryan Fenger 7312 36 203 248 679 214 203

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 5919 36 164 224 565 164 164
John Smith 6619 36 183 233 624 189 183
Donald Hartson 7067 36 196 256 653 208 196

7 - Team 7
Roger Fenger 5788 36 160 212 547 162 160
Richard Cavalli 6030 36 167 255 631 186 167
Kevin Eubanks 4868 24 202 277 665 211 202

8 - Bearcrest
Pat Young 6287 36 174 235 598 167 174
Paul Olsen 6088 33 184 275 641 182 184
Bryce Wilson 8064 36 224 269 736 212 224

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Pat Keenan 464 3 154 177 464 ___ 154
Anthony Martinez 1191 6 198 225 626 ___ 198

Jason Tilden 599 3 199 207 599 ___ 199
Jeremiah Williams 566 3 188 206 566 ___ 188

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Bryce Wilson 8064 36 224 269 736 212 224
Zach Shriber 7491 36 208 278 756 202 208
Bryan Fenger 7312 36 203 248 679 214 203
Kevin Eubanks 4868 24 202 277 665 211 202
Scott Wynn 7278 36 202 264 656 198 202
Donald Hartson 7067 36 196 256 653 208 196
Lloyd Sturdy 7014 36 194 242 652 190 194
Gary Finnell 5208 27 192 228 647 193 192
Justin Labate 6926 36 192 234 624 183 192
Paul Olsen 6088 33 184 275 641 182 184
Dennis Beets 6073 33 184 233 632 186 184

John Smith 6619 36 183 233 624 189 183
Carlos Madrigal 6011 33 182 235 647 178 182
Nate Farr 4913 27 181 254 599 188 181
Steven Fenner 6459 36 179 252 640 179 179
Rory Cowan 5879 33 178 277 627 182 178
Pat Young 6287 36 174 235 598 167 174
Robert Contreras 6233 36 173 234 642 178 173
Richard Cavalli 6030 36 167 255 631 186 167
Roger Fenger 5788 36 160 212 547 162 160
Tony Diaz 5261 33 159 256 570 160 159

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Elley Norman 5855 33 177 244 581 185 177
Mallory Hicks 5919 36 164 224 565 164 164

Kailyn Homan 5091 32 159 224 573 157 159

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk13  01/15   4-  1   6-  7   8-  5   2-  3
Wk14  01/22   8-  2   3-  5   6-  1   4-  7
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